
  

MWBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.72% African American; 4.75% 
Hispanic; 0.00% Native /Asian; and 4.03% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $20,000.00 22.22% 
McLean Constructors, LTD Killeen TX $20,000.00 22.22% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $60,000.00 66.67% 
 
Hispanic Subtotal      $60,000.00 66.67% 
(MH) Santa Clara Construction, LTD Austin, TX $60,000.00 66.67 % 
(sewer/storm drain) 
 

NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $10,000.00 11.11% 
H Deck Construction Co. Round Rock, TX (asphalt paving) $10,000.00  11.11% 
 
Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 
PRIME:  
 53.83% Non M/WBE  

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
2.15% African American; 10.55% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 6.41% WBE; and 27.06% Non 
M/WBE     
 
TOTAL: 
2.15% African American; 10.55% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 6.41% WBE; and 80.89% Non 
M/WBE   

 
 


	Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:
	PRIME:
	53.83% Non M/WBE
	2.15% African American; 10.55% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 6.41% WBE; and 27.06% Non M/WBE
	2.15% African American; 10.55% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 6.41% WBE; and 80.89% Non M/WBE

